
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
212 
270 
288 
252 
210 
245 
295 
222 
207 
223 
202 
276 
220 

Name 
Lachlan Robinson 
Kyle Kumaran 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Constantin Reisch 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Hugo Gid 
Kayne Cherian 
Myles Fleming 
Oscar McElroy 
Sulaiman Al Kandari 
Alice haynes 
Anshul Gandhi 
Abdullah Al Dossary 

Class 
Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Laps 
10 

9 
10 

9 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Best Tm 
35.680 
35.813 
35.966 
35.973 
36.045 
36.047 
36.412 
36.441 
36.598 
36.740 
36.974 
37.227 
38.130 

In Lap 
5 
7 
8 
4 

11 
4 
8 
9 
8 
6 
6 
9 
7 

Gap 

0.133 
0.153 
0.007 
0.072 
0.002 
0.365 
0.029 
0.157 
0.142 
0.234 
0.253 
0.903 

Diff 

0.133 
0.286 
0.293 
0.365 
0.367 
0.732 
0.761 
0.918 
1.060 
1.294 
1.547 
2.450 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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X30 Challenge 2017/2018 

Junior 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:45:09 

YAS Marina Circuit - North 1.200 km 

23-Mar-18 09:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

212 

252 

270 

210 

288 

295 

222 

202 

223 

207 

220 

276 

245 

Name 

Lachlan Robinson 

Constantin Reisch 

Kyle Kumaran 

Fahad Al Khaled 

Ali Al Shamsi 

Kayne Cherian 

Myles Fleming 

Alice haynes 

Sulaiman Al Kandari 

Oscar McElroy 

Abdullah Al Dossary 

Anshul Gandhi 

Hugo Gid 

Class 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

5 

Diff 

2.697 

3.228 

8.127 

10.479 

11.663 

11.886 

22.487 

22.647 

26.858 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

2.697 

0.531 

4.899 

2.352 

1.184 

0.223 

10.601 

0.160 

4.211 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

9:04.755 

9:07.452 

9:07.983 

9:12.882 

9:15.234 

9:16.418 

9:16.641 

9:27.242 

9:27.402 

9:31.613 

9:09.020 

3:15.136 

Best Tm 

35.899 

35.788 

35.800 

36.218 

36.324 

36.324 

36.455 

36.931 

36.795 

36.704 

37.955 

37.219 

In Lap 

9 

5 

11 

4 

4 

10 

6 

5 

9 

5 

7 

5 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
207 - 10 sec penalty - push back front bumper 

Margin of Victory 

2.697 

Avg. Speed 

118.953 

Best Lap Tm 

35.788 

Best Speed 

120.711 

Best Lap by 

252 - Constantin Reisch 
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Heat 

Race (15 Laps) started at 10:52:16 

YAS Marina Circuit - North 1.200 km 

23-Mar-18 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

212 

270 

245 

288 

222 

210 

252 

295 

207 

202 

276 

220 

223 

Name 

Lachlan Robinson 

Kyle Kumaran 

Hugo Gid 

Ali Al Shamsi 

Myles Fleming 

Fahad Al Khaled 

Constantin Reisch 

Kayne Cherian 

Oscar McElroy 

Alice haynes 

Anshul Gandhi 

Abdullah Al Dossary 

Sulaiman Al Kandari 

Class 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

16 

Diff 

0.102 

7.890 

8.532 

8.633 

9.017 

10.284 

11.003 

19.576 

25.160 

32.761 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

0.102 

7.788 

0.642 

0.101 

0.384 

1.267 

0.719 

8.573 

5.584 

7.601 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

11:32.474 

11:32.576 

11:40.364 

11:41.006 

11:41.107 

11:41.491 

11:42.758 

11:43.477 

11:52.050 

11:57.634 

12:05.235 

11:38.986 

10:15.221 

Best Tm 

36.102 

35.936 

36.345 

36.580 

36.440 

36.369 

35.989 

36.594 

37.059 

37.267 

37.120 

38.011 

37.087 

In Lap 

9 

9 

3 

18 

13 

9 

5 

4 

4 

9 

8 

8 

8 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
223, 252, 276 - 10 Sec penalty - Push back front bumper 

Margin of Victory 

0.102 

Avg. Speed 

118.532 

Best Lap Tm 

35.936 

Best Speed 

120.214 

Best Lap by 

270 - Kyle Kumaran 
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Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 13:13:30 

YAS Marina Circuit - North 1.200 km 

23-Mar-18 13:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

270 

212 

252 

288 

210 

222 

202 

223 

295 

276 

220 

245 

207 

Name 

Kyle Kumaran 

Lachlan Robinson 

Constantin Reisch 

Ali Al Shamsi 

Fahad Al Khaled 

Myles Fleming 

Alice haynes 

Sulaiman Al Kandari 

Kayne Cherian 

Anshul Gandhi 

Abdullah Al Dossary 

Hugo Gid 

Oscar McElroy 

Class 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Junior 

Laps 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

15 

7 

Diff 

0.294 

5.445 

5.888 

8.418 

8.510 

26.649 

27.009 

30.089 

34.604 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Gap 

0.294 

5.151 

0.443 

2.530 

0.092 

18.139 

0.360 

3.080 

4.515 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

11:33.106 

11:33.400 

11:38.551 

11:38.994 

11:41.524 

11:41.616 

11:59.755 

12:00.115 

12:03.195 

12:07.710 

11:44.219 

9:11.424 

4:24.555 

Best Tm 

35.858 

36.105 

36.017 

36.416 

36.471 

36.505 

37.328 

37.160 

36.752 

37.086 

37.989 

36.295 

36.979 

In Lap 

18 

4 

6 

4 

10 

5 

13 

15 

12 

4 

7 

6 

6 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
276,295 - 10 Sec Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Margin of Victory 

0.294 

Avg. Speed 

118.423 

Best Lap Tm 

35.858 

Best Speed 

120.475 

Best Lap by 

270 - Kyle Kumaran 
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Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 14:59:01 

YAS Marina Circuit - North 1.200 km 

23-Mar-18 14:50 


